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H11.06.07 300,000 18% 0 300,000 0 0 0
H11.05.24 15,843 17 18% 2,515 0 13,328 286,672 0 0 0
H11.06.22 19,404 29 18% 4,099 0 15,305 271,367 0 0 0
H11.07.22 19,976 30 18% 4,014 0 15,962 255,405 0 0 0
H11.08.05 230,000 14 18% 1,763 0 0 485405 1,763 0 0
H11.08.23 29,316 18 18% 4,308 0 23,245 462,160 0 0 0
H11.09.22 31,723 30 18% 6,837 0 24886 437274 0 0 0
H11.10.22 31,673 30 18% 6,469 0 25204 412,070 0 0 0
H11.11.22 31,673 31 18% 6,299 0 25,374 386,696 0f 0 0
H11.12.08 60,000 16 18% 3,051 0 0 446,696 3,051 0 0
H11.12.24 32,000 16 18% 3,524 0 25425 421,271 0 0 0
H11.12.31 7 18% 1,454 0 0 421,271 1,454 0 0
H12.01.24 31,548 24 18% 4972 0 25,122 396,149 0 0 0
H12.02.21 29,509 28 18% 5,455 0 24,054 372,095 0 0 0
H12.03.22 29,980 30 18% 5,489 0 24,501 347,594 0 0 0
H12.04.21 29,470 30 18% 5,128 0 24,342 323,252 0 0 0
H12.04.25 80,000 4 18% 635 0 0 403,252 835 0 0
H12.05.22 36,825 27 18% 5,354 0 30,836 372,416 0 0 0
H12.06.22 36,461 31 18% 5,677 0 30,784 341,632 0 0 0
H12.07.24 36,243 32 18% 5,378 0 30,867 310,765 0 0 0
H12.08.24 35,041 31 18% 4,737 D 30,304 280,461 0 0 0
H12.08.22 34,332 29 18% 4,000 0 30,332 250,129 0 0 0
H12.10.18 31,469 26 18% 3,198 0 28,271 221,858 0 0 0
H12.11.22 34,899 35 18% 3,818 0 31,081 190,777 0 0 0
H12.12.22 32,545 30 18% 2,814 0 29,731 161,046 0 0 0
H12.12.31 9 18% 712 0 0 161,046 712 0 0
H13.01.22 31,433 22 18% 1,747 0 28,974 132,072 0 0 0
H13.02.19 29,722 28 18% 1,823 0 27,899 104,173 0 0 0
H13.03.22 32,000 31 18% 1,592 0 30,408 73,765 0 0 0
H13.04.23 29,722 32 18% 1,164 0 28,558 45,207 0 0 0
H13.05.22 28,009 29 18% 646 0 27,363 17,844 0 0 0
H13.06.22 28,331 31 18% 272 0 28,069  -10,215 0 0 0
H13.07.23 27123 31 0% 0 0 27123  -37,338 0 43 0
H13.08.23 26,423 3t 0% 0 0 26,423 63,761 0 158 0
H13.09.19 25,008 27 0% 0 0 25,008  -88,769 0 235 0
H13.10.22 25338 33 0% 0 0 25,338 -114,107 0 401 0
H13.11.21 24191 30 0% 0 0 24,191 ~138,298 0 468 0
H13.12.19 23,289 28 0% 0 0 23,289 -161,587 0 530 0
H14.01.18 23,024 30 0% 0 0 23,024 -—184,611 0 664 0
H14,02.21 22,438 34 0% 0 0 22,439 -207,050 0 859 0
H14.03.22 28,420 29 0% 0 0 28,420 -235470 0 822 0
H14.04.22 17,916 31 0% 0 0 17,916 —253,386 0 999 0
H15.01.09 200,000 262 0% 0 0 0 -67,659 0 9,094 14,273
H15.01.27 13,050 18 0% 0 0 13,050  —80,709 0 166 0
H15.02.24 14,403 28 0% 0 0 14,403  -85112 0 309 0
H15.03.25 14,251 29 0% 0 0 14,251 -109,363 0 377 0
H15.03.27 130,000 2 0% 0 0 0 19,756 0 29 881
H15.04.25 25,000 29 18% 282 0 24,718 -4,962 0 0 0
H15.05.27 25,000 32 0% 0 0 25,000 —-29,962 ol 21 0
H15.06.23 20,813 27 0% 0 0 20,913  -50,875 0 110 0
H15.06.26 250,000 3 0% 0 0 0 198,974 0 20 151
H15.07.23 31,771 27 18% 2,649 0 29,122 169,852 0 0 0
H16.08.22 31,771 30 18% 2,512 0 29,259 140,593 0 0 0
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H15.09.26 34,000 35 18% 2,426 0 31,574 109,019 0 0 0
H15.09.30 60,000 4 18% 215 0 Q 169,019 215 0 0
H15.10.27 33,000 27 18% 2,250 0 30,535 138,484 0 0 0
H15.11.27 32,187 31 18% 2,117 0 30,070 108,414 0 0 0
H15.12.26 31,665 29 18% 1,550 0 30,115 78,299 0 0 0
H15.12.31 5 - 18% 193 0 0 78,299 193 0 0
H16.01.23 30,777 23 18% 885 0 29,699 48,600 0 0 0
H16.02.27 33,000 35 18% 836 0 32,164 16,436 0 0 0
H16.03.29 30,038 31 18% 250 0 29,788 -13,352 0 0 0
H16.04.06 120,000 8 0% 0 0 0 106,634 0 14 14
H16.04.28 32,000 22 18% 1,153 0 30,847 75,787 0 0 0
H16.05.28 32,430 30 18% 1,118 0 31,312 44 475 0 0 0
H16.06.28 31,512 31 18% 678 0] 30\834 13,641 0 0 0
H16.07.29 32,000 31 18% 207 0 31,793 -18,152 0 0 0
H16.08.20 90,000 22 0% 0 0 0 71,794 0 54 54
H16.08.27 31,000 7 18% 247 0 30,753 41,041 0 0 0
H16.09.28 32,000 32 18% 645 0 31,355 9,686 0 0 0
H16.10.28 31,338 30 18% 142 0 31,196 -21,510 0 0 0
H16.11.26 31,182 29 0% 0 0 31,182 -52,692 0 85 0
H16.12.28 30,643 32 0% 0 0 30,643 -83,335 0 230 0
H16.12.31 3 0% 0 0 0 -83,335 0 34 0
H17.01.28 29,815 28 0% 0 0 29,815 -113,150 0 319 0
H17.02.28 29,319 31 0% 0 0 29319 -142,469 0 480 0
H17.03.28 27,969 28 0% 0 0 27,969 -170,438 0 546 0
H17.94.25 27521 28 0% 0 0 27,521 -197,959 0 653 0
H17.05.26 28,000 31 0% 0 0 28,000 -225,959 0 840 0
H17.06.29 28,500 34 0% 0 0 28,500 -—254,459 0 1,052 0
H17.07.26 25,943 27 0% 0 0 25,943 -280,402 0 941 0
H17.08.26 26,327 31 0% 0 0 26,327 -306,729 0 1,190 0
+17.09.28 26,019 33 0% 0 0 26,019 -332,748 0 1,386 0
H17.10.31 27,000 33 0% 0 0 27,000 -359,748 0 1,504 0
H17.11.28 30,000 28 0% 0 0 30,000 -389,748 0 1,379 0
H17.12.28 26,000 30 0% 0 0 26,000 -415,748 0 1,601 0
H18.01.27 23,513 30 0% 0 0 23,513 -439,261 0 1,708 0
H18.02.23 370,000 27 0% 0 0 0 -84,833 0 1,624 15,572
H18.02.28 24,000 5 0% 0 0 24000 -108,833 0 58 0
H18.03.29 20,000 29 0% 0 0 20,000 -128,833 0 432 0
H18.04.28 20,000 30 0% 0 0 20,000 -148,833 0 529 0
H18.05.29 20,000 31 0% 0 0 20,000 -168,833 0 632 0
H18.06.28 20,000 30 0% 6] 0 20,000 -188,833 ol 693 0
H18.07.31 20,000 33 0% 0 0 20,000 -208,833 0 853 0
H18.08.30 20,000 30 0% 0 0 20,000 -228,833 0 858 0
H18.10.02 20,000 33 0% 0 0 20,000 -248,833 0 1,034 0
H18.10.31 20,000 29 0% 0 0 20,000 -268,833 0 988 0
H18.11.29 20,000 29 0% 0 0 20,000 -288,833 0 1,067 0
H18.12.29 20,000 30 0% 0 0 20,000 -308,833 0 1,186 0
H19.01.30 20,000 32 0% 0 0 20,000 328,833 0 1,353 0
H19.03.01 20,000 30 0% 0 0 20,000 -348,833 0 1,351 0
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